S1.No. Name

1 SNEHA S

2 FOUZIYAN A

3 BIYA GEORGE

4 SRUTHY GOPI

5 AMRUTHA. M.S

6 KARTHIKA B

7 MARIYAM SANDRA FRANCIS
8 KRISHNA TR

9 RESHMA R NADH

10 AMRUTHA MARY JYOTHIS. C.J.



11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

LAKSHMI VINAYAKUMAR

AJMI RASHEED

SRUTHIM M

VIHITHA K

KARTHIKA P VIJAYAN

GOPIKAKRISHNAN E G

MANSIA. V.M.

AISWARYADAS NM

SNEHA STANLY

SHAMNA J

ANET LUKOSE

ADHILA SAHLAPB



23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

RASIKA V

NIVEDITHA

ASWANID P

ARYA P

KAVYA.N

P KRISHNENDHU

JESENY JOSEPH K

ATHIRA A K

NASEEF VK

PARVATHI ARUL JOSHI

ANEETTA SR

MEERA RAJESH



35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

LAKSHMI. K.

AMRUTHAMOL K V

ABDUL MUNAS K

SANDRA K S

ANAGHA

CHRISTEENA VINCENT

POURNAMI UNNIKRISHNAN

BUSHRA O

NAJMA P

VINIMOL K V

BAHIJA BAN CK

LIICG



47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

NARAYANAN K N

JOSIYA A

ROSE ANTO C

SABITHAK T

SHOLLY K J

JANCY MATHEW

SILPA PARAMESWARAN

HEMALATHA. D.

SUPRIYA DEVI. C.G.



Sex

2022 B.Ed.

Category

OBC

MUSLIM

General

OBC

OBC

OBC

EWS

OBC

General

General



EWS

MUSLIM

EWS

EWS

OBC

SC

MUSLIM

OBC

EWS

MUSLIM

General

MUSLIM



OBC

General

SC

OBC

OBC

OBC

General

SC

MUSLIM

OBC

OBC

EWS



EWS

ST

MUSLIM

OBC

OBC

EWS

General

MUSLIM

MUSLIM

EWS

MUSLIM

General



General

General

General

OBC

General

General

OBC

OBC

General



Subject

Hindi

Mathematics

Mathematics

Natural Science

Physical Science

Hindi

English

Sanskrit

Mathematics

Physical Science

Adm-No

1411

1414

1415

1417

1418

1427

1429

1431

1432

1436



Sanskrit

Malayalam

Sanskrit

Sanskrit

English

Mathematics

Physical Science

Malayalam

Natural Science

Hindi

Natural Science

Hindi

1439

1443

1447

1448

1451

1452

1453

1454

1455

1456

1458

1459



Hindi

English

Malayalam

Malayalam

Mathematics

Natural Science

Social Science

Natural Science

Malayalam

Physical Science

Social Science

Mathematics

1460

1461

1463

1464

1466

1467

1469

1471

1473

1474

1475

1476



Physical Science

Social Science

Social Science

Natural Science

English

Social Science

Sanskrit

Sanskrit

English

Natural Science

Malayalam

Sanskrit

1477

1479

1483

1485

1486

1487

1489

1491

1492

1493

1494

1495



Sanskrit

Malayalam

Natural Science

Mathematics

Malayalam

Malayalam

English

Physical Science

Physical Science

1496

1497

1500

1501

1503

1504

1509

1510

1511



